
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
926 

2 
26 
96 

134 
66 

212 
94 

122 
278 
78 
92 

284 
138 
234 
964 
238 
504 
900 

8 
424 
32 

884 
198 

Name 
Jeremy Delince 
Greogory Aranda 
Tom Koch 
Hunter Lawrence 
Filip Neugebauer 
Tim Koch 
Jeffrey Dewulf 
Tomas Simko 
Hannes Volber 
Thomas Vermijl 
Yves Furlato 
Toms Macuks 
Kevin Winkle 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Stefan Frank 
Joshua Enders 
Lukas Platt 
Christian Hoßfeld 
Menno Aussems 
Michael Kratzer 
Christoph Danz 
Robert Sturm 
Nico Schwingenschlögl 
Simon Scharfenecker 

FNM 
FMB 
FFM 
DMSB 
MA 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
SMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Melen 

FRA/ Kissing 

GER/ Wormstedt 

AUS/Lommel 

CZE/ Divaky 

GER/ Wormstedt 

BEL/ Jabbeke 

SVK/ Mocenok 

GER/ Gardelegen 

BEL/ Helchteren 

SUI/ Amlikon-Biss

LAT/ Baloži 

GER/ Murrhardt 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

GER/Königsbrunn 

GER/ Grünberg 

GER/ Mönchengl 

GER/ Wutha-Farnr

NED/ Maastricht 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Groß-Zimme

GER/Kissing 

GER/ Bühlertann 

GER/ Neuler 

Trademark 
HONDA 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KMP-Honda-Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

Raths Motorsports 

Wavelet MX Team 

Winkle Racing 

MX HANDEL RACING 

TTW-Offroad.de 

ADAC MX Masters Rookie Team / KTM Sa

Team Waldmann 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

STC Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

MSV Bühlertann 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
8 
9 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:48.538 
1:49.829 
1:49.888 
1:51.120 
1:51.700 
1:51.899 
1:52.083 
1:52.408 
1:52.944 
1:53.148 
1:54.240 
1:56.285 
1:56.583 
1:56.734 
1:58.565 
1:59.686 
1:59.973 
2:01.015 
2:01.452 
2:02.361 
2:04.257 
2:12.038 
2:14.976 
2:25.980 

Diff 

1.291 
1.350 
2.582 
3.162 
3.361 
3.545 
3.870 
4.406 
4.610 
5.702 
7.747 
8.045 
8.196 

10.027 
11.148 
11.435 
12.477 
12.914 
13.823 
15.719 
23.500 
26.438 
37.442 

In Lap 
8 
7 
9 
6 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
5 
4 
8 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
8 

km/h 
54,727 
54,084 
54,055 
53,456 
53,178 
53,084 
52,996 
52,843 
52,592 
52,498 
51,996 
51,081 
50,951 
50,885 
50,099 
49,630 
49,511 
49,085 
48,908 
48,545 
47,804 
44,987 
44,008 
40,691 
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Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice Even Numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:02:03 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

08.09.2018 11:00 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


